General information about company

Scrip code

530125

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

INE103E01016

Name of the company

Samrat Pharmachem Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 15 6.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 15 6.55
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 15 6.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 15 6.25
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 15 5.9




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding as a % of i
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no, of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X cey (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 1502762 1502762 48.64 1502762 1502762 | 48.64
Group
(B) Public 8055 1586938 1586938 51.36 1586938 1586938 | 51.36
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 8065 3089700 3089700 100 3089700 3089700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zzlres d
. assuming full | Lockedin |7, 8¢ OF Sub-categorizati f sh:
No. Of Shares . gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
€8} . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(IT) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
tics Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
seeurt (Xi) : capital) XD= | No | total | No. | °F total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) g(a;;r?;ts (VID+H(X) As a (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i1) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.64 1502762
Group
(B) Public 51.36 1253738 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2756500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If}hl)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁé?ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of the ) iy pa paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity X : VI = % of
Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(IIT) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ 1 Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y 35 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 10 1502762 1502762 | 48.64 1502762 1502762 | 48.64
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 1502762 1502762 48.64 1502762 1502762 | 48.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 1502762 1502762 | 48.64 1502762 1502762 | 48.64
Promoter Group
(A=ANDHA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€9) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ NprCs registered with 13087 13087 [042 13087 13087 |042
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 13087 13087 0.42 13087 13087 0.42
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(g) Any Other (specify) 1 100000 100000 3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 100000 100000 3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
@ re'latlves of promoters ) 491 491 0.02 491 491 0.02
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(g) holding nominal share 7745 1180510 1180510 38.21 1180510 1180510 | 38.21
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 136000 136000 | 4.4 136000 136000 | 4.4
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
o Non Resident Indians 156 50228 50208 192 50208 59228 1.92
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 39 69508 69508 2.25 69508 69508 2.25
(m) Any Other (specify) 109 28114 28114 0.91 28114 28114 | 0.91
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8053 1473851 1473851 | 47.7 1473851 1473851 | 47.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 8055 1586938 1586938 | 51.36 1586938 1586938 | 51.36
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 8065 3089700 3089700 100 3089700 3089700 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 8065 3089700 3089700 100 3089700 3089700 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) equity shares
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (e;llavl)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal fo e al | o Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (@) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0 Indian
(a) 48.64 1502762
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 48.64 1502762
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
48.64 1502762
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
@) 0.42 13087 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 0.42 13087 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
() 3.24 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
3.24 0 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(d) 0.02 491 0 0 0
(2) 38.21 969510 0 0 0
(h) 44 136000 0 0 0
@) 1.92 38828 0 0 0
(o) 2.25 63008 0 0 0
(m) 0.91 27814 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 417 1240651 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 51.36 1253738 0 0 0
B@)H+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2756500
+B+
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 2756500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Damodar
Mehta

Rajesh Lalit
Mehta

Premal Lalit
Mehta

Kaushal Lalit
Mehta

Jaya Lalit
Mehta

Rupal Rajesh
Mehta

Falguni Kaushal
Mehta

PAN (IT)

AABPMOY691E

AABPM9692H

AABPM9696D

AABPMO9695A

AAHPM1755H

AAHPMS5739K

AKLPMS5588]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

431498

383542

175281

139065

119300

82182

66400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

431498

383542

175281

139065

119300

82182

66400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.97

12.41

5.67

4.5

2.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

431498

383542

175281

139065

119300

82182

66400

Class eg:y

Total

431498

383542

175281

139065

119300

82182

66400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.97

12.41

5.67

4.5

3.86

2.66

2.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.97

12.41

5.67

4.5

3.86

2.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

431498

383542

175281

139065

119300

82182

66400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kalpana Premal Mehta

Megh Rajesh Mehta

Maitri Megh Mehta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPM6433D

BWDPMO0880Q

DHWPS2736D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50600

46650

8244

1502762

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50600

46650

8244

1502762

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

0.27

48.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50600

46650

8244

1502762

Class eg:y

Total

50600

46650

8244

1502762

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

0.27

48.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

0.27

48.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50600

46650

8244

1502762

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anshul Specialty Molecules

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCA4003H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40444

40444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40444

40444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40444

40444

Class eg:y

Total

40444

40444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40444

40444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lloyds Securities Overseas Limited

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Sangeetha S Sharad Kanayalal Shah Click here to go back
Shareholders (l) angee a arat anaya a a 1C. ere to g() ac.
PAN (1) ALIPS3739F AAKPS6262N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 101000 35000 136000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 101000 35000 136000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.27 1.13 4.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 101000 35000 136000

Class eg:y

Total 101000 35000 136000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 327 1.13 4.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.27 1.13 4.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101000 35000 136000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

LLP

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

105

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

96

26938

780

300

28114

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

96

26938

780

300

28114

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.03

0.01

0.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

96

26938

780

300

28114

Class eg:y

Total

96

26938

780

300

28114

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.87

0.03

0.01

0.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.87

0.03

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96

26938

780

27814




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




